DESCRIPTION
The NVS-EN30PS-L is an EN54-24 certified 30W Pendant loudspeaker engineered for voice alarm systems, ensuring compliance with
stringent safety standards. Designed for versatile operation, it supports both 100V line distribution and 8 Ohm impedance, making it suitable
for varied installation requirements. Featuring a robust Euro Phoenix connector, the loudspeaker facilitates secure and reliable connections in
critical applications. With high sound pressure levels and optimized frequency response, it ensures exceptional speech intelligibility for paging
systems and delivers balanced audio quality for background music (BGM) applications. Its durable construction and acoustic performance
make it ideal for integration into public address and voice alarm systems.
FEATURES
EN54-24 Certified
 5.25" PP full-range woofer
 IP44 rated, indoor/outdoor use
UV & fire-resistant ABS cabinet
 95°C fire-resistant cable & thermal fuse
 Pendant design for uniform sound dispersion
Safety hanging wire for secure mounting
Specifications
Model NVS-EN30PS-L
Rated Power 30W
Driver Unit 5.25” woofer and 1” tweeter 2-way speaker system
Material UV-fire resistant ABS enclosure
Frequency Response 65Hz-20KHz
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 90dB±3dB
Maximum SPL (1m) 104dB±3dB
Coverage Angle 100°
Input Voltage/Impedance 100V, 8Ω
Power Rating Options @100V 30/15/7.5/3.8W
Input Connector Fireproof phoenix connector
Color White
Dimension Ø 195×250mm
Weight 2.4kg
PE
N
D
A
N
T
SP
EA
K
ER
NVS-EN30PS-L
PENDANT SPEAKER ,30W (WHITE)
             1
                                             Version 2.2
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-EN30PS-L PENDANT SPEAKER ,30W (WHITE) 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
NVS-EN30PS-L
PENDANT SPEAKER ,30W (WHITE)
             2
                                             Version 2.2